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CHILI  CHEESE NACHOS /  $10.50CHILI  CHEESE NACHOS /  $10.50

WINGS /  $10WINGS /  $10
Tossed in  buffalo ,  bbq,  or  ter iyaki  sauce
4 wings per  order  +  choice of  d ipping sauce

PORK SLIDERS /  $12PORK SLIDERS /  $12
Pul led pork ,  s law,  red onion,  and bbq
sauce /  2  s l iders per  order

CUP OF CHILI  /  $6.50CUP OF CHILI  /  $6.50
House-made beef  chi l i ,  red onion,  jack
cheese,  and sour  cream

Tort i l la  chips ,  house-made chi l i ,  beer
cheese,  sour  cream,  shredded cheese,
ja lapeños,  onions,  and tomatoes

CAULIFLOWER BITES /  $10.50  CAULIFLOWER BITES /  $10.50 
Beer-battered caul i f lower  and chipot le
aiol i  d ipping sauce

SHISHITO PEPPPERS /  $10SHISHITO PEPPPERS /  $10
Fr ied shishi to peppers and lemon aiol i
d ipping sauce

CHILI  CHEESE FRIES /  $10CHILI  CHEESE FRIES /  $10
House-made chi l i ,  beer  cheese sauce,
shredded cheese,  and chives

DINE- IN ONLY.  NO ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS ON HAPPY HOUR ITEMS.

HAPPY
HOUR
HAPPY
HOUR

MONDAY ALL DAY! // TUESDAY - FRIDAY 2:00 - 5:00PMMONDAY ALL DAY! // TUESDAY - FRIDAY 2:00 - 5:00PM
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FIND US ON

EXCLUSIONS APPLY.  NO ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS ON HAPPY HOUR ITEMS.

SIGN UP FOR OUR
NEWSLETTER

FOLLOW US 
ON INSTAGRAM

HAPPY
HOUR
HAPPY
HOUR

MONDAY ALL DAY! // TUESDAY - FRIDAY 2:00 - 5:00PMMONDAY ALL DAY! // TUESDAY - FRIDAY 2:00 - 5:00PM

12oz & 16oz BEERS12oz & 16oz BEERS $1.00 OFF

20oz BEERS20oz BEERS UPGRADE TO 20oz FOR $1.50 

32oz BEER PITCHERS  32oz BEER PITCHERS $2.00 OFF


